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Dear Distinguished Members of Psychiatric & mental health Fraternity ,

It gives us great pleasure and happiness to invite you all to the 2024 International Conference of Asia, 
Asia- Pacific, SAARC and Middle East Psychiatric Federations “New Frontiers of Psychiatry” We warmly 
welcome you to join this international congress, to be held on June 1-2, 2024, at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu 
Dhabi, UAE.

We all agree that psychiatry is having rapid advances especially during the last decade, and during the Covid 
pandemic and post covid times, in Asia, Asia-pacific and Middle East, we especially have responded with a 
great energy to fight the mental health consequences of this epidemic in variety of ways more uniquely in 
comparison to many western countries. We showed good resilience and have unique methods of coping and 
adopting newer ways to help our patients recover well.

It is now right time that we meet and discuss and update our knowledge and bring in new innovations. The 
theme of the conference is “frontiers in psychiatry” thus refers with a special relevance to our regions. Asian 
Federation of Psychiatric Association (AFPA), Southeast Asian Regional Psychiatric Federation (SPF) and 
various Middle East Psychiatric organizations have joined to organize this important conference.  We are 
grateful to our local hosts who have always been famous for their hospitality and have organized several 
regional & international conferences with great success.  Similarly all organizing groups come with their key role 
in promoting mental health and have an expertise to organize many academic meetings in their respective 
regions.

The scientific programme will have pre-conference workshops and advanced educational sessions along with 
plenary lectures, symposia, seminars and sessions for skill development and knowledge. World renowned 
experts will share their research in special state of the art sessions, and we would encourage young trainees in 
Psychiatry and allied specialties, early career psychiatrists, and medical students who have a special interest in 
Psychiatry & mental health for oral presentation of free papers, and poster presentations.

Abu Dhabi is indeed a lovely place with inspiring heritage, sightseeing with desert rides and a perfect holiday 
spot. Desert culture and middle east cuisine along with Asian food culinary tasting will be added attraction for 
many of us. 

We once again thank your participation and hope you will promote the dates of this conference with your 
colleagues and other fraternity.

We look forward to welcoming you in Abu Dhabi!
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BECOME A
SPONSOR:

Welcome to a comprehensive menu of opportunities to promote your brand at the  2024 International Conference of 
Asia, Asia-Pacific, SAARC and Middle East Psychiatric Federations.
We offer comprehensive sponsorship packages which include exhibit space and various branding opportunities. 
Sponsorship allows you to achieve your objectives before, during, and long after the event. Make sure your company 
stand form the crowd and get maximum exposure to qualified decision-makers from the industry with our 
value-added opportunities!
Our team is ready to tailor a package that suits your needs, reflects your company image and fits in with your budget. 
Please find below various sponsorship categories:

•    Align your brand with region’s one of the best mental health and psychosocial rehabilitation event & influence 
     the audience that matters most to you
•    Connect with key industry decision makers, researchers and clinicians
•    Maximum exposure at a premier exhibition dedicated to mental health & psychosocial rehabilitation products 
     and services
•    Exhibit and showcase your marketing and promotional materials
•    Increase your Brand equity and promote new product and services
•    Build new Business and maintain existing relationships
•    Learn about best practices of the field from around the world!

WHY PARTICIPATE?

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES
LEAD

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

EXHIBITOR

$ 50,000

$ 40,000

$ 30,000

$ 20,000

$ 13,500

$ 8,500

$ 6,000

In compliance with the UAE Government mandate, VAT will be applicable at a standard rate of 5%



SPONSORSHIP
AT A GLANCE

Yes No No No No No

Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No

6 5 4 3 2 2 1

No

LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP

Pre-conference Benefits

At Conference Benefits

Conference  Website:
Logo displayed as sponsor by tier 

Primarily Program E-Booklet:
Logo displayed as sponsor by tier

Marketing Collaterals (e-brochures & e-flyer)
Logo displayed as sponsor by tier

Sponsor Profile on website

Hyperlink to your  corporate website

Preconference  Email Blasts:

Lead
$ 50,000

Diamond
$ 40,000

Platinum
$ 30,000

Gold
$ 20,000

Silver
$ 13,500

Bronze
$ 8,500

Exhibitor
$ 6,000

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

Yes Yes Yes Yes No No

500  
words

400  
words

300  
words

200
words

100
words No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

30 25 20 12 10 8 5

18 sqm 15 sqm 12 sqm 10 sqm 8 sqm 6 sqm 6 sqm

No

Delegate Pass (In person)

Exhibitor Space 

Industry Symposium Opportunity

Social Media Acknowledgement

Exhibitor Pass

Registration Area  Sponsorship

Logo on Roll ups and Signages

Logo  on the Backdrop

Delegate Bag  Insert

Yes No No No No No

Yes Yes Yes No No No

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Additional Delegate Registration Discount Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No

Workshop Sponsorship Yes Yes No No No No No
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LEAD SPONSOR
$50,000 

•  Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Lead Sponsor
•  Company logo and 500 words profile featured on the website as Lead Sponsor
•  Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•  Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•  Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•  Acknowledgements in social media campaigns for the  event 
•  Company Logo highlighted as the Lead Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

•  30 delegates in person passes at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, providing that they are eligible to attend the 
   conference
•  18 (6x3) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•  A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme
•  Opportunity to organize satellite symposium (Subject to approval)
•  Company Logo/highlighted as Lead Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups & Pop ups) throughout 
   the conference
•  Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•  6 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•  Option to purchase additional 25 registrations at a discounted rate till the date of the conference
•  Registration area sponsorship opportunity
•  Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference

PRE CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

Make A Large Impact by Showing Your Support of Healthcare Professionals in
the UAE and the GCC Region!
This sponsorship category allows your organization to support the professional development of those working in 
healthcare information to improve the quality of healthcare. 
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DIAMOND
SPONSOR
$40,000

•  Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Diamond Sponsor
•  Company logo and 400 words profile featured on the website as Diamond Sponsor
•  Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•  Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•  Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•  Acknowledgements in social media campaigns for the  event 
•  Company Logo highlighted as the Diamond Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

•  25 delegates in person passes at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, providing that they are eligible to attend the 
   conference
•  15 (5x3) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•  A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme
•  Opportunity to sponsor workshop
•  Company Logo/highlighted as Diamond Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
   throughout the conference
•  Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•  5 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•  Option to purchase additional 15 registrations at a discounted rate till the date of the conference
•  Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the Chair persons at the Conference

PRE CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:
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PLATINUM
SPONSOR 
$30,000

•  Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Platinum Sponsor 
•  Company logo and 300 words profile featured on the website as Platinum Sponsor
•  Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•  Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•  Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•  Company Logo highlighted as the Platinum Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

•  20 delegates in person passes at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, providing that they are eligible to attend the 
   conference
•  12 (4x3) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•  A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme
•  Company Logo/highlighted as Platinum Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups)  
   throughout the conference
•  Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•  3 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•  Option to purchase additional 10 registrations at a discounted rate till the date of the conference
•  Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the Conference

PRE CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:
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•  Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Gold Sponsor
•  Company logo and 200 words profile featured on the website as Platinum Sponsor
•  Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•  Logo placement on E-flyers posted on social media
•  Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•  Company Logo highlighted as the Gold Sponsor on pre-conference Newsletters

•  12 delegates in person passes at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, providing that they are eligible to attend the 
   conference
•  10 (5x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•  A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme
•  Company Logo/highlighted as Gold Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups & Pop ups) throughout 
   the conference
•  Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•  4 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•  Option to purchase additional 5 registrations at a discounted rate till the date of the conference
•  Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the  Chair persons at the conference

PRE CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

GOLD SPONSOR: $20,000 

•  Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Silver Sponsor 
•  Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.
•  Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.

•  8 delegates in person passes at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, providing that they are eligible to attend the 
   conference
•  8 (4x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•  A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme
•  Company Logo/highlighted as Silver Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups & Pop ups) throughout
   the conference
•  Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•  2 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•  Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the Chair persons at the conference

PRE CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

SILVER SPONSOR: $13,500 
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•  Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Bronze Sponsor 
•  Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.

•  8 delegates in person passes at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, providing that they are eligible to attend the 
   conference
•  6 (3x2) sqm Exhibition space in a premium location of your choice for networking
•   A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme
•  Company Logo/highlighted as Bronze Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups & Pop ups)
   throughout the conference
•  Logo on signage at registration and exhibition areas
•  2 complimentary passes for Company Representatives
•  Recognition with certificate of appreciation from the Chair persons at the conference

PRE CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

BRONZE SPONSOR: $8,500 

EXHIBITOR: $ 6,000

•  Logo placement on conference Book with acknowledgement as Exhibitor 
•  Company logo to feature on the E- brochure.

•  5 delegates in person passes at Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, providing that they are eligible to attend the 
   conference
•  6 (3x2) sqm Exhibition space of your choice for networking
•  A sponsor may build their own booth or they may opt to use the Shell scheme
•  Company Logo/highlighted as  Exhibitor Sponsor on all conference artworks (Banners, roll ups and Pop ups) 
   throughout the conference
•  1 complimentary pass for Company Representatives
•  Recognition from the  Chair persons at the  Conference

PRE CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:

CONFERENCE OPPORTUNITIES:
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ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

LANYARD SPONSORSHIP: $ 5,000
Pre event marketing benefit
•  Company’s logo and profile to be featured on the website as Support Sponsor
•  Reciprocal hot link to your website from the event website
At event branding
•  Conference lanyards to be given to all delegates upon registration
•  Logo exclusively will be printed on the lanyard for the supporter

CONFERENCE MOBILE APP: $ 3,000
The Conference App is an interactive version of the Final Program and so much more, giving the participant related 
information of AFPA2024 at the tip of their finger.
The sponsorship will include:
•  Logo on splash screen
•  Exclusive logo on the exhibitors list
•  Banner at the bottom of the exhibitors list
•  Email to all pre -registered delegates when app is online with sponsor’s logo
•  Conference Program
•  List of Exhibitors
•  Social Media (Facebook/Twitter)

PHOTO BOOTH SPONSOR: $6,000
•  Exclusive sponsor of photo booth
•  Sponsor logo included on photo paper
•  Logo placement on conference Book and other conference collaterals with acknowledgement as Photobooth Sponsor
•  Company logo and profile to be featured on event website with acknowledgement as Photobooth Sponsor 
•  Company Logo on the E-Brochure

WI-FI SPONSOR: $4,000
•  Help all conference attendees get connected at the Conference as the Official WiFi sponsor.
•  Company logo on signage the includes Wi-Fi login instruction
•  Wi-Fi Network Branded with company logo
•  2 complimentary conference registrations
•  Logo and link placement on event registration website

DELEGATE BAG SPONSOR: $10,000
•  Company logo Branded on Delegate Bags given to every Attendees upon registration.
•  Logo placement on conference Book and other conference collaterals with acknowledgement as
   Supporting Sponsor
•  Company logo and profile to be featured on event website with acknowledgement as Supporting Sponsor 
•  Company Logo on the E-Brochure
•  Reciprocal website hot link to the company’s website from Conference website.
•  Insert of  Corporate Literature  into delegate bag (max. 2 A4 insert)
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Thank you

In order to ensure that all sponsors communicate their requirements, we recommend filling in the booking form below.
Kindly fill in the form below with all your requirements and submit  to MENA Conference.

Sponsoring Company:

.........................................................................................................................

Contact Name: ...............................................................................................

Designation: ...................................................................................................

Address: .........................................................................................................

P.O. Box: ..........................................................................................................

City: ..............................................   Country: .................................................

Tel: ..................................................................................................................

Mobile: ............................................................................................................

Fax: .................................................................................................................

E-mail: ............................................................................................................

Website: ..........................................................................................................

Name:  .............................................................................................................

Date:  ...............................................................................................................

Signature  .......................................................................................................

 

Kindly indicate which type of sponsorship package you are 
interested in:

SPONSORSHIP REQUIREMENTS

Lead/Delegates Champion $50,000

Diamond $40,000

Platinum $30,000

Gold $25,000

Silver $15,000

Exhibitor $7,000

Bronze $10,000

Account Name
Bank Name
Bank Account No.
Swift Code
Iban No.

Middle East North Africa Conference
Bank Of Baroda, Hamdan Street, Abu Dhabi
90020200006131
BARBAEADADH
AE290110090020200006131

Bank Transfer

PAYMENTS

Please choose one of the following mode of payment

By Online (www.menaconference.com)

By cheque payable to Middle East North Africa Conference L.L.C

By Credit card By Bank Transfer

Upon submitting the booking form, please note that MENA event 
coordinator will get back to you for confirmation including a contract 
for your final revision within 7-10 days.

Lanyard Sponsorship   $ 5,000

Conference Mobile App  $ 3,000

Photo Booth Sponsor   $6,000

Wi-fi Sponsor    $4,000

Delegate Bag Sponsor   $10,000

If you are interested in purchasing value adding branding 
opportunities, kindly check all that apply:

ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

HOW TO REGISTER www.afpa2024.com Tel.: +971 24 919 888

For registration & further information,
please contact:

Mr. Fred
Ph : +971 2 4919888 | Mob : +971 56 503 3749
Email: fred@menaconference.com

01 - 02 June, 2024
Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, UAE

A confirmation email will be sent upon receipt of your registration form.
Please note that full payment must be received prior to the event.
Payment can be made via Online, Credit card, Cheque, Bank drafts in AED.   

REGISTRATION FEES
REGISTRATION CATEGORY

*Additional 5% VAT will be Applicable on all Fees 

Psychiatrists/ Consultants

ONSITE
From June 1, 2024

REGULAR
Up to & including
May 31, 2024

EARLY BIRD
Up to & Including
March 31,2024

US$ 300 - AED 1,110 US$ 350 - AED 1,285 US$ 400 - AED 1,470

Residents***, Specialist Trainees,
Other Mental Health Professionals/
health Professionals Eg, Psychologists,
Psychiatric Nurses, Nurses,
Social Workers,
Occupational Therapists

50% Discount for trainee psychiatrists
( Please submit proof of training)

US$ 150 - AED 550 US$ 175 - AED 650 US$ 200 - AED 750

2024 International Conference of
Asia, Asia-Pacific, SAARC and Middle East

Psychiatric Federations
‘NEW FRONTIERS OF PSYCHIATRY’



For registration & further information,
please contact:

Ms. Fritzi
Ph : +971 2 4919888
Mob : +971 54 583 0205
Email: fritzi@menaconference.comMiddle East North Africa Conference Company LLC

Managed by

www.menaconference .com
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2024 International Conference of
Asia, Asia-Pacific, SAARC and Middle East

Psychiatric Federations
01 - 02 June, 2024   Intercontinental Hotel, Abu Dhabi, UAE

‘NEW FRONTIERS OF PSYCHIATRY’

The conference is organised with SAARC Psychiatric Federation (SPF)
& Reem Neuroscience Centre, Abu Dhabi.

Supported by


